
DRINKS 

SNACKS & FROZEN TREATS

SALADS

WRAPS & SANDWICHES

SAUCES

Water

Apple  Juice

Apple  &  Blackcurrant  Juice

Chocolate  Mi lk

Hot  Chocolate  (Term 2 &  3  Only)

LUNCHBOX CAFE

$1 .00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

Berry  Pancake Bites

Cereal  Snack Cup

Sea Salt  Chips

Chocolate  Muff in

Yogurt  Pop

Juice Pop

Quelch Fruit  St ick

Frozen Fruit  Cup

Snap-St ix

Juic ies

Chocolate  Moosie

20c

80c

$1 .50

$2.50

20c

20c

50c

80c

$1 .00

$2.00

$2.00

Basic  Salad Sandwich

Basic  Salad Wrap

Basic  Salad Tub

Add French Dress ing or  Mayo

Add Ham

Add Poached Chicken

Add Falafel  or  Mexican Beans 

Add Mexican Mince

A L L  S A L A D S  C O M E  W I T H  L E T T U C E ,  C A R R O T ,  T O M A T O ,
C U C U M B E R  &  C H E E S E  U N L E S S  S P E C I F I E D  O T H E R W I S E

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

50c

$1 .50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

A L L  C A N  B E  M A D E  F R E S H  O R  T O A S T E D

B R E A D  C H O I C E S  ( W R A P S  5 0 C  E X T R A ) :

Vegemite

Ham

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Tomato & Cheese

Ham,  Tomato & Cheese

Poached Chicken

Chicken Snitty

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$4.50

$5.50

2024 LUNCH MENU

HOT FOOD

Garl ic  Bread

Pizza Sub

Ham & Cheese Pocket

BBQ,  Chicken & Cheese Pocket

Hot  Cheese Rol l

Cheesy  Gar l ic  Rol l

Party  Pie

Large Pie

Sausage Rol l

Chicken Nuggets

4 Mini  Chicken Dim Sims

Nachos

Potato Wedges

Spaghett i  Bolognaise

Chicken Burger

Cheeseburger

CEPS Burger

( B E E F ,  C H I C K E N  O R  B E A N S    )

( W /  S W E E T  C H I L L I  O R  S O Y )

( C H I C K E N  S N I T T Y ,  L E T T U C E  &  M A Y O )

( B E E F  P A T T Y ,  C H E E S E  &  T O M A T O  S A U C E )

( B E E F  P A T T Y ,  R A I N B O W  S A L A D  &  B B Q  S A U C E )

( B E R R Y ,  L E M O N A D E  O R  T R O P I C A L )

( V A R I O U S  F L A V O U R S )

( V A R I O U S  F L A V O U R S )

( V A R I O U S  F L A V O U R S )

( V A R I O U S  F L A V O U R S )

( V A R I O U S  F L A V O U R S )

( N U T R I G R A I N  O R  R A I N B O W  R I N G S )

4  P A C K

6  P A C K

8  P A C K

( 5  P I E C E  L I M I T  P E R  S T U D E N T )
20c

$1 .50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50
$5.00
$6.50
$4.00

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

Tomato  -   BBQ  - Sweet  Chi l l i   -   Mayo 50c

( W /  L E T T U C E  &  M A Y O )

( W /  L E T T U C E ,  T O M A T O  &  M A Y O )

White    -    Wholemeal    - Wrap   -    GF  Bread/Wrap

F I L L I N G S :

( A L L  I T E M S  V  &  G F )

( A L L  I T E M S  V )

( A L L  I T E M S  V ,  G F  &  D F )

( A L L  I T E M S  D F O  I F  N O  C H E E S E )

V

G F O

D F

D F

D F

D F

G F

G F

G F

G F

G F

G F

G F

G F

D F

D F

D F

D F

D F

D F

    V

    

    V

   

    V

G F O

  V

  V

  V

  V

G F

G F

  V

G F

G F O

G F O

  G F

  G F

  G F

    V

    V

    

    V

    V

    

  G F

  G F

G FD F

D F

V O
 
D F

I  M  P  O  R  T  A  N  T    I  N  F  O  R  M  A  T  I  O  N
A L L  Q K R  A N D  C A S H  O R D E R S  D U E  B Y  9 A M  T H E  D A Y  T H E  O R D E R  I S  T O  B E  M A D E
C A S H  O R D E R S  C A N  B E  P L A C E D  I N  T H E  O R D E R  B A S K E T  L O C A T E D  I N  T H E  O F F I C E
I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  Q U E S T I O N S  P L E A S E  S E N D  A N  E M A I L  T O  C A N T E E N @ C E P S . O R G . A U
I F  Y O U R  Q U E S T I O N  I S  U R G E N T  P L E A S E  C A L L  T H E  S C H O O L  O F F I C E   

D F

G F

V
O

-  D A I R Y  F R E E

-  G L U T E N  F R E E

-  V E G E T A R I A N

-  O P T I O N

D I E T A R Y  C O D E


